
2200

17
90

  

C C

  5
15

0

8

11
00

SECTION C-C

75
0

0

11
00

25
°

465

SECTION  - 

SCALE:1:40

SIZE DWG.  NO.

A
REV.

MATERIAL

FINISH

--

--

DO  NOT  SCALE  DRAWINGAPPLICATION

QtyOrder No.

DIMENSIONS ARE IN mm
TOLERANCES:
FRACTIONAL
ANGULAR: MACH      BEND 
TWO PLACE DECIMAL    
THREE PLACE DECIMAL  

NAME DATE

DRAWN

CHECKED

ENG APPR.

MFG APPR.

Q.A.

SHEET 1 OF 1WEIGHT:

COMMENTS:

TLXY3-20/440-4C 2200x1790

SKL 2011-03-07

TLXY3-20\440-4C
2200x1790

21133 1

HRM


	Sheet1
	Drawing View5
	Drawing View8
	Section View C-C
	Section View  - 
	Drawing View11
	Drawing View12
	Drawing View13


